vivendi

Déclaration des transactions sur actions propres réalisées du 23 au 27 Septembre 2019

VIVENDI 969500FU4DRAEVJW7U54 23/09/2019 FR0000127771 596 234 24,8948 XPAR

VIVENDI 969500FU4DRAEVIW7U54 23/09/2019 FR0000127771 100 000 24,9105 BATE

VIVENDI 969500FU4DRAEVJW7U54 23/09/2019 FR0000127771 120 000 24,9111 CHIX

VIVENDI 969500FU4DRAEVJIW7U54 23/09/2019 FR0000127771 40000 24,9137 TRQX

VIVENDI 969500FU4DRAEVJW7U54 24/09/2019 FR0000127771 200 000 24,9667 XPAR

VIVENDI 969500FU4DRAEVJIW7U54 24/09/2019 FR0000127771 115498 24,9624 BATE

VIVENDI 969500FU4DRAEVJW7U54 24/09/2019 FR0000127771 60 000 24,9616 CHIX

VIVENDI 969500FU4DRAEVIW7U54 24/09/2019 FR0000127771 25000 24,9691 TRQX

VIVENDI 969500FU4DRAEVJW7U54 25/09/2019 FR0000127771 700 000 24,7141 XPAR

VIVENDI 969500FU4DRAEVIW7U54 25/09/2019 FR0000127771 170 000 24,6977 BATE

VIVENDI 969500FU4DRAEVJW7U54 25/09/2019 FR0000127771 125000 24,7156 CHIX

VIVENDI 969500FU4DRAEVJIW7U54 25/09/2019 FR0000127771 45000 24,7151 TRQX

VIVENDI 969500FU4DRAEVJW7U54 26/09/2019 FR0000127771 328 784 24,9240 XPAR

VIVENDI 969500FU4DRAEVJIW7U54 26/09/2019 FR0000127771 100 000 24,9265 BATE

VIVENDI 969500FU4DRAEVJW7U54 26/09/2019 FR0000127771 75000 24,9209 CHIX

VIVENDI 969500FU4DRAEVJIW7U54 26/09/2019 FR0000127771 25000 24,9173 TRQX

VIVENDI 969500FU4DRAEVJW7U54 27/09/2019 FR0000127771 - - XPAR

VIVENDI 969500FU4DRAEVIW7U54 27/09/2019 FR0000127771 - - BATE

VIVENDI 969500FU4DRAEVJW7U54 27/09/2019 FR0000127771 - - CHIX

VIVENDI 969500FU4DRAEVJIW7U54 27/09/2019 FR0000127771 - - TRQX

OTAL 2825516 24,8442

VIVENDI 969500FU4DRAEVJW7U54 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63  23/09/2019 09:02:55 FR0000127771 24,87 EUR 1502 XPAR 1752729213045 Annulation
VIVENDI 969500FU4DRAEVIW7U54 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63  23/09/2019 O 2 FR0000127771 24,90 EUR 194 XPAR 1752737632045 Annulation
VIVENDI 969500FU4DRAEVJW7U54 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63  23/09/2019 Of 2 FR0000127771 24,90 EUR 1391 XPAR 1752737633045 Annulation
VIVENDI 969500FU4DRAEVIW7U54 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63  23/09/2019 09:11:40 FR0000127771 24,90 EUR 1883 XPAR 1752739331045 Annulation
VIVENDI 969500FU4DRAEVJW7U54 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63  23/09/2019 Of 6 FR0000127771 24,90 EUR 193 XPAR 1752739817045 Annulation
VIVENDI 969500FU4DRAEVIW7U54 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63  23/09/2019 O 6 FR0000127771 24,90 EUR 458 XPAR 1752739818045 Annulation
VIVENDI 969500FU4DRAEVJW7U54 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63  23/09/2019 09:09:02 FR0000127771 24,91 EUR 1536 XPAR 1752736551045 Annulation
VIVENDI 969500FU4DRAEVIW7U54 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63  23/09/2019 O FR0000127771 24,91 EUR 63 XPAR 1752736552045 Annulation
VIVENDI 969500FU4DRAEVJW7U54 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63  23/09/2019 Of FR0000127771 24,90 EUR 162 XPAR 1752741201045 Annulation
VIVENDI 969500FU4DRAEVIW7U54 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63  23/09/2019 09:13:54 FR0000127771 24,90 EUR 1123 XPAR 1752741202045 Annulation
VIVENDI 969500FU4DRAEVJW7U54 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63  23/09/2019 Of FR0000127771 24,90 EUR 721 XPAR 1752741203045 Annulation
VIVENDI 969500FU4DRAEVIW7U54 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63  23/09/2019 O FR0000127771 24,90 EUR 403 XPAR 1752741204045 Annulation
VIVENDI 969500FU4DRAEVJW7U54 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63  23/09/2019 O FR0000127771 24,89 EUR 1497 XPAR 1752742921045 Annulation
VIVENDI 969500FU4DRAEVIW7U54 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63  23/09/2019 09:16:24 FR0000127771 24,89 EUR 900 XPAR 1752744623045 Annulation
VIVENDI 969500FU4DRAEVJW7U54 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63  23/09/2019 Of 4 FR0000127771 24,89 EUR 483 XPAR 1752744624045 Annulation
VIVENDI 969500FU4DRAEVIW7U54 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63  23/09/2019 O 2 FR0000127771 24,88 EUR 1517 XPAR 1752748234045 Annulation
VIVENDI 969500FU4DRAEVJW7U54 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 ~ 23/09/2019 09:19:42 FR0000127771 24,87 EUR 1037 XPAR 1752748235045 Annulation
VIVENDI 969500FU4DRAEVIW7U54 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63  23/09/2019 O 2 FR0000127771 24,87 EUR 500 XPAR 1752748236045 Annulation
VIVENDI 969500FU4DRAEVJW7U54 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63  23/09/2019 Of 2 FR0000127771 24,87 EUR 87 XPAR 1752748237045 Annulation
VIVENDI 969500FU4DRAEVIW7U54 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63  23/09/2019 09:20:12 FR0000127771 24,86 EUR 155 XPAR 1752748945045 Annulation
VIVENDI 969500FU4DRAEVJW7U54 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63  23/09/2019 Of 2 FR0000127771 24,86 EUR 1191 XPAR 1752748946045 Annulation
VIVENDI 969500FU4DRAEVIW7U54 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 ~ 23/09/2019 O 7 FR0000127771 24,84 EUR 1594 XPAR 1752751578045 Annulation
VIVENDI 969500FU4DRAEVJW7U54 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63  23/09/2019 09:23:12 FR0000127771 24,84 EUR 1404 XPAR 1752752490045 Annulation
VIVENDI 969500FU4DRAEVIW7U54 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63  23/09/2019 O 2 FR0000127771 24,84 EUR 1375 XPAR 1752752494045 Annulation
VIVENDI 969500FU4DRAEVJW7U54 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63  23/09/2019 Of 7 FR0000127771 24,87 EUR 1584 XPAR 1752759054045 Annulation
VIVENDI 969500FU4DRAEVIW7U54 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63  23/09/2019 09:29:50 FR0000127771 24,86 EUR 913 BATE 1752759693045 Annulation
VIVENDI 969500FU4DRAEVJW7U54 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63  23/09/2019 O 0 FR0000127771 24,86 EUR 315 BATE 1752759694045 Annulation
VIVENDI 969500FU4DRAEVIW7U54 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63  23/09/2019 O 0 FR0000127771 24,86 EUR 1067 CHIX 1752759696045 Annulation
VIVENDI 969500FU4DRAEVJW7U54 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63  23/09/2019 09:29:50 FR0000127771 24,86 EUR 1375 XPAR 1752759697045 Annulation
VIVENDI 969500FU4DRAEVIW7U54 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63  23/09/2019 O 0 FR0000127771 24,86 EUR 56 XPAR 1752759698045 Annulation
VIVENDI 969500FU4DRAEVJW7U54 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63  23/09/2019 Of 0 FR0000127771 24,86 EUR 1115 CHIX 1752759704045 Annulation
VIVENDI 969500FU4DRAEVIW7U54 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63  23/09/2019 09:29:50 FR0000127771 24,86 EUR 500 XPAR 1752759705045 Annulation
VIVENDI 969500FU4DRAEVJW7U54 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63  23/09/2019 Of 0 FR0000127771 24,86 EUR 468 XPAR 1752759707045 Annulation
VIVENDI 969500FU4DRAEVIW7U54 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63  23/09/2019 O 0 FR0000127771 24,86 EUR 460 XPAR 1752759708045 Annulation
VIVENDI 969500FU4DRAEVJW7U54 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63  23/09/2019 09:29:50 FR0000127771 24,86 EUR 172 XPAR 1752759709045 Annulation
VIVENDI 969500FU4DRAEVIW7U54 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63  23/09/2019 O 0 FR0000127771 24,86 EUR 8 XPAR 1752759710045 Annulation
VIVENDI 969500FU4DRAEVJW7U54 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63  23/09/2019 O 0 FR0000127771 24,86 EUR 197 XPAR 1752759711045 Annulation
VIVENDI 969500FU4DRAEVIW7U54 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63  23/09/2019 09:29:50 FR0000127771 24,86 EUR 1237 XPAR 1752759721045 Annulation
VIVENDI 969500FU4DRAEVJW7U54 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63  23/09/2019 Of 0 FR0000127771 24,85 EUR 1018 TRQX 1752759744045 Annulation
VIVENDI 969500FU4DRAEVIW7U54 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63  23/09/2019 O 2 FR0000127771 24,84 EUR 1176 XPAR 1752760646045 Annulation
VIVENDI 969500FU4DRAEVJW7U54 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63  23/09/2019 09:30:02 FR0000127771 24,84 EUR 287 XPAR 1752760647045 Annulation
VIVENDI 969500FU4DRAEVIW7U54 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63  23/09/2019 O 6 FR0000127771 24,86 EUR 295 XPAR 1752763930045 Annulation
VIVENDI 969500FU4DRAEVJW7U54 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63  23/09/2019 Of 6 FR0000127771 24,86 EUR 302 XPAR 1752763931045 Annulation
VIVENDI 969500FU4DRAEVIW7U54 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63  23/09/2019 09:32:15 FR0000127771 24,86 EUR 180 XPAR 1752765057045 Annulation
VIVENDI 969500FU4DRAEVJW7U54 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63  23/09/2019 Of FR0000127771 24,86 EUR 795 XPAR 1752765058045 Annulation
VIVENDI 969500FU4DRAEVIW7U54 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63  23/09/2019 O FR0000127771 24,86 EUR 254 XPAR 1752765059045 Annulation
VIVENDI 969500FU4DRAEVJW7U54 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63  23/09/2019 O FR0000127771 24,86 EUR 500 XPAR 1752765060045 Annulation
VIVENDI 969500FU4DRAEVIW7U54 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 ~ 23/09/2019 09:32:15 FR0000127771 24,86 EUR 206 XPAR 1752765061045 Annulation
VIVENDI 969500FU4DRAEVJW7U54 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63  23/09/2019 Of 6 FR0000127771 24,86 EUR 9 XPAR 1752768046045 Annulation
VIVENDI 969500FU4DRAEVIW7U54 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 ~ 23/09/2019 O 6 FR0000127771 24,86 EUR 1477 XPAR 1752768047045 Annulation
VIVENDI 969500FU4DRAEVJW7U54 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 ~ 23/09/2019 09:35:24 FR0000127771 24,85 EUR 9 BATE 1752769575045 Annulation
VIVENDI 969500FU4DRAEVIW7U54 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63  23/09/2019 O 4 FR0000127771 24,85 EUR 56 BATE 1752769576045 Annulation
VIVENDI 969500FU4DRAEVJW7U54 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63  23/09/2019 Of 4 FR0000127771 24,85 EUR 306 CHIX 1752769577045 Annulation
VIVENDI 969500FU4DRAEVIW7U54 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 ~ 23/09/2019 09:35:24 FR0000127771 24,85 EUR 48 BATE 1752769578045 Annulation
VIVENDI 969500FU4DRAEVJW7U54 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63  23/09/2019 Of 4 FR0000127771 24,85 EUR 462 CHIX 1752769579045 Annulation
VIVENDI 969500FU4DRAEVIW7U54 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63  23/09/2019 O 4 FR0000127771 24,85 EUR 87 BATE 1752769580045 Annulation
VIVENDI 969500FU4DRAEVJW7U54 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63  23/09/2019 09:35:24 FR0000127771 24,85 EUR 4 BATE 1752769581045 Annulation
VIVENDI 969500FU4DRAEVIW7U54 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63  23/09/2019 O 4 FR0000127771 24,85 EUR 472 CHIX 1752769582045 Annulation
VIVENDI 969500FU4DRAEVJW7U54 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63  23/09/2019 Of 4 FR0000127771 24,85 EUR 24 BATE 1752769583045 Annulation
VIVENDI 969500FU4DRAEVIW7U54 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 ~ 23/09/2019 09:35:24 FR0000127771 24,85 EUR 15 BATE 1752769584045 Annulation
VIVENDI 969500FU4DRAEVJW7U54 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63  23/09/2019 O 4 FR0000127771 24,85 EUR 795 BATE 1752769585045 Annulation
VIVENDI 969500FU4DRAEVIW7U54 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63  23/09/2019 O 4 FR0000127771 24,85 EUR 1387 XPAR 1752769586045 Annulation
VIVENDI 969500FU4DRAEVJW7U54 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63  23/09/2019 09:35:50 FR0000127771 24,84 EUR 1183 BATE 1752770088045 Annulation
VIVENDI 969500FU4DRAEVIW7U54 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63  23/09/2019 O 0 FR0000127771 24,84 EUR 203 CHIX 1752774146045 Annulation
VIVENDI 969500FU4DRAEVJW7U54 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63  23/09/2019 Of 0 FR0000127771 24,84 EUR 876 CHIX 1752774147045 Annulation
VIVENDI 969500FU4DRAEVIW7U54 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63  23/09/2019 09:39:30 FR0000127771 24,84 EUR 455 XPAR 1752774148045 Annulation
VIVENDI 969500FU4DRAEVJW7U54 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63  23/09/2019 Of 0 FR0000127771 24,84 EUR 1193 XPAR 1752774151045 Annulation
VIVENDI 969500FU4DRAEVIW7U54 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63  23/09/2019 O 1 FR0000127771 24,85 EUR 525 XPAR 1752776774045 Annulation
VIVENDI 969500FU4DRAEVJW7U54 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63  23/09/2019 09:41:41 FR0000127771 24,85 EUR 429 XPAR 1752776775045 Annulation
VIVENDI 969500FU4DRAEVIW7U54 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63  23/09/2019 O 5 FR0000127771 24,86 EUR 1672 XPAR 1752778024045 Annulation
VIVENDI 969500FU4DRAEVJW7U54 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63  23/09/2019 Of 1 FR0000127771 24,85 EUR 197 CHIX 1752778540045 Annulation
VIVENDI 969500FU4DRAEVIW7U54 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 ~ 23/09/2019 09:43:19 FR0000127771 24,85 EUR 309 BATE 1752778696045 Annulation
VIVENDI 969500FU4DRAEVJW7U54 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63  23/09/2019 Of 3 FR0000127771 24,85 EUR 118 CHIX 1752779598045 Annulation
VIVENDI 969500FU4DRAEVIW7U54 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63  23/09/2019 O 0 FR0000127771 24,85 EUR 343 CHIX 1752782023045 Annulation
VIVENDI 969500FU4DRAEVJW7U54 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63  23/09/2019 09:45:40 FR0000127771 24,85 EUR 97 BATE 1752782024045 Annulation
VIVENDI 969500FU4DRAEVIW7U54 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63  23/09/2019 O 0 FR0000127771 24,85 EUR 171 TRQX 1752782025045 Annulation
VIVENDI 969500FU4DRAEVJW7U54 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63  23/09/2019 Of 0 FR0000127771 24,85 EUR 425 CHIX 1752782026045 Annulation
VIVENDI 969500FU4DRAEVIW7U54 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63  23/09/2019 09:45:40 FR0000127771 24,85 EUR 146 BATE 1752782027045 Annulation
VIVENDI 969500FU4DRAEVJW7U54 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63  23/09/2019 Of FR0000127771 24,85 EUR 543 BATE 1752782028045 Annulation
VIVENDI 969500FU4DRAEVIW7U54 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 ~ 23/09/2019 O FR0000127771 24,85 EUR 861 TRQX 1752782029045 Annulation
VIVENDI 969500FU4DRAEVJW7U54 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63  23/09/2019 Of FR0000127771 24,85 EUR 172 CHIX 1752782030045 Annulation
VIVENDI 969500FU4DRAEVIW7U54 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63  23/09/2019 09:45:40 FR0000127771 24,85 EUR 1400 XPAR 1752782031045 Annulation
VIVENDI 969500FU4DRAEVJW7U54 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63  23/09/2019 Of FR0000127771 24,83 EUR 1641 XPAR 1752783470045 Annulation
VIVENDI 969500FU4DRAEVIW7U54 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63  23/09/2019 O FR0000127771 24,82 EUR 1163 BATE 1752783874045 Annulation
VIVENDI 969500FU4DRAEVJW7U54 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 ~ 23/09/2019 09:47:13 FR0000127771 24,82 EUR 1208 CHIX 1752783875045 Annulation
VIVENDI 969500FU4DRAEVIW7U54 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63  23/09/2019 O FR0000127771 24,82 EUR 1440 XPAR 1752783876045 Annulation
VIVENDI 969500FU4DRAEVJW7U54 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63  23/09/2019 Of FR0000127771 24,81 EUR 1494 XPAR 1752783970045 Annulation
VIVENDI 969500FU4DRAEVIW7U54 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63  23/09/2019 09:48:30 FR0000127771 24,81 EUR 1121 XPAR 1752785188045 Annulation
VIVENDI 969500FU4DRAEVJW7U54 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63  23/09/2019 Of 0 FR0000127771 24,81 EUR 18 XPAR 1752785189045 Annulation
VIVENDI 969500FU4DRAEVIW7U54 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 ~ 23/09/2019 O 0 FR0000127771 24,81 EUR 384 XPAR 1752785190045 Annulation

VIVENDI 969500FU4DRAEVJW7U54 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63  23/09/2019 09:50:32 FR0000127771 24,80 EUR 503 XPAR 1752787501045 Annulation
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24,91
24,91
24,90
24,90
24,90
24,90
24,90
24,90
24,90
24,90

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

390
987
338
333
746

873
47
130
1167
1018
1494
1346
1059
1030
1023
1664
382
1018
481
500
876
802
724
453
957
943
1400
352
417
500
499
533
1719

1040
1658
1182
1455
563
635
688
1452
1465
970
1425
911

224
303
1395
536
680
753
266
885
203
1370
1400
292

1552

XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
CHIX
BATE
XPAR
XPAR
CHIX
BATE
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
BATE
XPAR
CHIX
XPAR
TRQX
TRQX
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
BATE
BATE
XPAR
CHIX
CHIX
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XPAR
BATE
BATE
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
BATE
CHIX
BATE
BATE
BATE
TRQX
XPAR
XPAR
CHIX
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
BATE
XPAR
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
BATE
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
XPAR
XPAR
TRQX
XPAR
XPAR
BATE
CHIX
BATE
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
BATE
XPAR
XPAR

1752853990045
1752853991045
1752855330045
1752855386045
1752856619045
1752856675045
1752856732045
1752856733045
1752856734045
1752863232045
1752863233045
1752863234045
1752863235045
1752866864045
1752866865045
1752866867045
1752866868045
1752866869045
1752866870045
1752866871045
1752866872045
1752866873045
1752866874045
1752866875045
1752870397045
1752870398045
1752870399045
1752870400045
1752870401045
1752870429045
1752870459045
1752870460045
1752870461045
1752870462045
1752870463045
1752873938045
1752873939045
1752873940045
1752873941045
1752877595045
1752877596045
1752877597045
1752877598045
1752877599045
1752877600045
1752877651045
1752879615045
1752879616045
1752879617045
1752879618045
1752879619045
1752879827045
1752879828045
1752879848045
1752882716045
1752882717045
1752882718045
1752882719045
1752882720045
1752882721045
1752882722045
1752883755045
1752886141045
1752886145045
1752886146045
1752886150045
1752886151045
1752886152045
17